204                                        2007-08 Product Catalog
Call Us Today For All Of Your Machine Tool Needs!
C
hu
ck
 J
aw
s

Quick-Change Tap Collets
CAT-40 TAP HOLDERS & TAP COLLETS
Adapter
Size Capacity C
Proj. Comp. Tension A
Dia Brand Part
 Number
Price
Each
With
Coolant Hole Code
Tension/Compression
1
#0 - 9/16" Hand,
1/16" & 1/8" NPT
3.000 0.300 0.300 1.250 STS C40-10TA300-U  $190.00 - D
3.110 0.380 0.880 1.250 Collis C40-10TA311-C  $186.34 - C
3.960 0.250 0.560 1.390 Parlec C40-10TA396-P  $232.20 C40-10TA396C-P B
#0 - 9/16" Hand,
1/8" NPT
4.000 0.290 0.290 1.430 Sowa C40-10TA400-G  $204.78 - C
4.470 0.390 0.790 1.250 Sowa C40-10TA447-G  $215.33 - C
2
5/16” - 7/8” Hand, 1/4”,
3/8” & 1/2” NPT
3.810 0.492 0.492 1.960 STS C40-20TA381-U  $262.50 - D
4.050 0.380 0.880 1.960 Collis C40-20TA405-C  $219.87 - C
5/16" - 7/8" Hand,
1/4" - 1/2" NPT
4.500 0.490 0.490 2.090 Sowa C40-20TA450-G  $231.51 - C
5.060 0.250 0.560 2.180 Parlec C40-20TA506-P  $274.50 C40-20TA506C-P B
6.660 0.490 0.850 2.000 Sowa C40-20TA666-G  $248.90 - C
3
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand,
3/4" - 1" NPT
5.780 0.787 0.787 3.070 STS C40-30TA578-U  $375.00 - D
6.460 0.250 0.560 3.260 Parlec C40-30TA646-P  $306.00 C40-30TA646C-P B
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand,
1/2" - 1" NPT
8.000 0.790 0.790 3.070 Sowa C40-30TA800-G  $325.19 - C
9.190 0.590 0.980 2.870 Sowa C40-30TA919-G  $351.19 - C
Rigid Tapping
1
#0 - 9/16" Hand, 1/8" NPT 3.020 Rigid Rigid 1.250 Sowa C40-10FS302-G  $97.15 - C
#0 - 9/16" Hand,
1/16" & 1/8" NPT
3.440 Rigid Rigid 1.250 Collis C40-10FS344-C  $171.43 - C
3.440 Rigid Rigid 1.250 STS C40-10FS344-U  $162.50 - D
3.960 Rigid Rigid 1.390 Parlec C40-10TR396-P  $211.50 C40-10TR396C-P B
2
5/16” - 7/8” Hand,
1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” NPT
3.430 Rigid Rigid 1.960 STS C40-20FS343-U  $175.00 - D
3.540 Rigid Rigid 1.960 Collis C40-20FS354-C  $187.11 - C
5/16" - 7/8" Hand,
1/4" - 1/2" NPT
3.660 Rigid Rigid 2.000 Sowa C40-20FS366-G  $135.96 - C
3.860 Rigid Rigid 2.180 Parlec C40-20TR386-P  $253.80 C40-20TR386C-P B
3
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand, 4.720 Rigid Rigid 2.870 Sowa C40-30FS472-G  $132.21 - C
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand,
3/4" - 1" NPT
4.720 Rigid Rigid 2.830 STS C40-30FS472-U  $247.50 - D
6.460 Rigid Rigid 3.260 Parlec C40-30FS646-P  $306.00 C40-30FS646C-P B
SIZE 1 (A=0.75) SIZE 2 (A=1.22)
TAP
SIZE
POSITIVE DRIVE TORQUE CONTROLLED POSITIVE DRIVE TORQUE CONTROLLED

o
ols
Adapter
Size Capacity C
Proj. Comp. Tension A
Dia Brand Part
 Number
Price
Each
With
Coolant Hole Code
Tension/Compression
1
#0 - 9/16" Hand,
1/16" & 1/8" NPT
3.070 0.380 0.880 1.250 Collis C50-10TA307-C  $208.74 - C
3.150 0.250 0.560 1.390 Parlec C50-10TA315-P  $241.20 C50-10TA315C-P B
3.520 0.300 0.300 1.417 USST C50-10TA352-U  $225.00 - D
#0 - 9/16" Hand, 1/8" NPT 4.000 0.290 0.290 1.430 Sowa C50-10TA400-G  $238.33 - C
5.020 0.390 0.790 1.250 Sowa C50-10TA502-G  $254.13 - C
2
5/16” - 7/8” Hand,
1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” NPT
3.930 0.492 0.492 2.080 STS C50-20TA393-U  $300.00 - D
4.010 0.380 0.880 1.960 Collis C50-20TA401-C  $238.56 - C
5/16" - 7/8" Hand,
1/4" - 1/2" NPT
4.250 0.250 0.560 2.180 Parlec C50-20TA425-P  $283.50 C50-20TA425C-P B
4.500 0.490 0.490 2.090 Sowa C50-20TA450-G  $331.36 - C
5.660 0.490 0.850 2.000 Sowa C50-20TA566-G  $363.68 - C
3
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand,
3/4" - 1" NPT
5.650 0.250 0.560 3.260 Parlec C50-30TA565-P  $342.90 C50-30TA565C-P B
5.780 0.787 0.787 3.070 STS C50-30TA578-U  $400.00 - D
6.190 0.380 0.880 2.830 Collis C50-30TA619-C  $294.42 - C
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand,
1/2" - 1" NPT
6.250 0.790 0.790 3.070 Sowa C50-30TA625-G  $488.23 - C
7.720 0.590 0.980 2.870 Sowa C50-30TA772-G  $465.82 - C
4 6.290 0.885 0.885 3.780 STS C50-40TA629-U  $930.00 - D
Rigid Tapping
1
#0 - 9/16" Hand, 1/8" NPT 3.020 Rigid Rigid 1.250 Sowa C50-10FS302-G  $138.94 - C
#0-9/16" Hand,
1/16" & 1/8" NPT
3.150 Rigid Rigid 1.390 Parlec C50-10TR315-P  $220.50 C50-10TR315C-P B
3.440 Rigid Rigid 1.250 STS C50-10FS344-U  $187.50 - D
2
5/16”-7/8” Hand,1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” NPT 3.540 Rigid Rigid 1.960 STS C50-20FS354-U  $225.00 - D
5/16" - 7/8" Hand,
1/4" - 1/2" NPT
3.910 Rigid Rigid 2.000 Sowa C50-20FS391-G  $146.51 - C
4.250 Rigid Rigid 2.180 Parlec C50-20TR425-P  $263.70 C50-20TR425C-P B
3
13/16"-1 3/8" Hand, 1/2"-1" NPT 4.980 Rigid Rigid 2.870 Sowa C50-30FS498-G  $223.28 - C
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand,
3/4" - 1" NPT
4.720 Rigid Rigid 2.830 STS C50-30FS472-U  $220.00 - D
5.650 Rigid Rigid 3.260 Parlec C50-30FS565-P  $342.90 C50-30FS565C-P B
CAT-50 V-FLANGE TAP HOLDERS
V-FLANGE TAP HOLDERS
Tension / Compression and
Synchronous Tapping